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Mountain Area Workforce Development Board  
Youth Programs and Services Committee  

 
Name/Business Title  Company  Email  

Marsha Justice (Chair)  Wilsonart  marsha.justice@wilsonart.com  

Bryan Dover, Human Resource Manager  SilverLine Plastics  bdover@slpipe.com  

Krista Flores, Employee Human Resource 
Manager, Rotating Parts  GE Aviation  Krista.Flores@ge.com  

Sam Hutchins, Member Services Manager  French Broad Electric Member 
Corporation  

shutchins@asiwheels.com  

Dr. Will Hoffman, Superintendent  Madison County Schools  whoffman@madisonk12.net  

Tony Reid, Unit Manager  Vocational Rehabilitation Services  tony.reid@dhhs.nc.gov  

Dr. Brian Weaver, Assistant Superintendent  Transylvania County Schools  bweaver@tcsnc.org  

Jimmy Huey, CTE Director/Assistant Principal  Madison County Schools  jameshuey@madisonk12.net  

Dr. Gene Loflin, Associate VP of Instructional 
Services  

Asheville-Buncombe Technical 
Community College  

williameloflin@abtech.edu  

Dr. Fairley Patton, Educational Partnerships 
Director  

Asheville-Buncombe Technical 
Community College  fairleypatton@abtech.edu  

Jordan Meeks, Program Manager  Goodwill Industries of North West NC-  
Asheville Workforce District  

jmeeks@goodwillnwnc.org  

Melissa Wright, MAWDB Staff Liaison  Land of Sky Regional Council/MAWDB  melissa@landofsky.org  

Christy Cheek, MAWDB Staff Liaison  Land of Sky Regional Council/MAWDB  christy@landofsky.org  

Scott Moore/CTE Director and Middle School 
Director  Henderson County Public Schools  smoore@hcpsnc.org  

Missy Ellenberger, Director 9-12 
Curriculum/CTE Director  

Transylvania County Schools  mellenbe@tcsnc.org  

Dr. Ivry Cheeks  Asheville City Schools CTE Director  ivry.cheeks@acsgmail.net  

Leca Chapman-Diehl  Transylvania Vocational Services, Inc.  lecac@tvsinc.org  

Rachel Nygaard, Director of Strategic 
Partnerships  Buncombe County Government  rachael.nygaard@buncombecounty.org  

Tonya Robinson  Buncombe County Schools  tonya.robinson@bcsemail.org  

Brandon Priester, MAWDB Staff Liasion  Land of Sky Regional Council/MAWDB 
Business Services Rep  brandonp@landofsky.org  

Jeff Haake  Buncombe County Schools CTE  jeffrey.haake@bcsemail.org  

Robin Paulison, 
Director Adult Education and Literacy 
Blue Ridge Community College 

r_paulison@blueridge.edu 

 


